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SALE:4:1: 5 AC MOL

SALE:3:1: CORRECTIVE DEED & ADDING NAME

SALE:2:1: EUGENE DEEDED HIS PORTION TO BEATRICE

SALE:1:1: CYNTHIA GIVING UP HER INT

HX Base Yr

615 NW GAR POND CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 944 78.2080 95.41 90,067 1993 1993 30 0 0 40.00 30.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 640

BAS 640 100 640 18,319

UOP 400 20 80 2,290

UOP 480 20 96 2,748

UOP 640 20 128 3,664

2,160 944 27,020

BAS= W32 S20 E32 UOP=  S20 E24 N20 W24$ N20$ PTR= N30 UOP=
N20 W32 S20 E32$ UOP= E20 N20 W20 S20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 24 216.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 302

302

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 7,000.00 3,500.00 16,100


